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3.1.3 Percentage of teachers receiving national / international fellowship / financial support
by various agencies for advanced studies / research during the last five years 2017-18 to

2021-22:

Response: 9.2 %

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

2018-19

2017-18

Average

Number of teachers who
received national /
international fellowship /
financial support from
various agencies, for
advanced studies / research

48

35

32

20

10

Total number of faculty
members

400

371

337

273

195

Average

12.00

9.43

9.50

7.33

5.13

9.20
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