



Ref: DSU/REG/2022-23/618(A)

Date: 08.04.2023

DECLARATION

3.1.3 Percentage of teachers receiving national / international fellowship / financial support by various agencies for advanced studies / research during the last five years 2017-18 to 2021-22:

Response: 9.2 %

	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18	Average
Number of teachers who received national / international fellowship / financial support from various agencies, for advanced studies / research	48	35	32	20	10	
Total number of faculty members	400	371	337	273	195	
Average	12.00	9.43	9.50	7.33	5.13	9.20

Dr. Puttamadappa

Registrar
Dayananda Sagar University
Bangalore

